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Women / 4 / Child A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadin Brown4625
Head Over Heels

9.525 9.250 9.2509.200 37.225
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jessica Drobick4629
CGA

9.200 9.150 8.9009.125 36.375
3 2 3 8 2 

2 

Mika Webster-Longin4609
Head Over Heels

9.450 8.350 9.1509.225 36.175
2 11 1 3* 3T

3T

Avery Lee4605
Edge

9.175 8.800 9.1509.050 36.175
4T 5 4 3* 3T

3T

Chloe Kelly4611
Extreme

9.100 8.875 9.0758.750 35.800
6 4 8 5 5 

5 

Ava Johnson4621
Technique

9.000 9.075 8.6008.800 35.475
8T 3 6T 12T 6 

6 

Luna Pine4623
Head Over Heels

9.025 8.500 9.0008.800 35.325
7 10 6T 6T 7 

7 

Lily Holman4650
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.525 8.6509.000 35.175
8T 9 5 11 8 

8 

Bryanna Farley4654
Liberty

9.175 8.600 9.0008.225 35.000
4T 6T 10 6T 9 

9 

Lauren Scelzi4608
Champion

8.875 8.100 9.2258.550 34.750
11 12 9 2 10 

10 

Nena Faye Heiser4617
Champion

9.000 8.550 8.8007.850 34.200
8T 8 13 9 11 

11 

Emilia Higgins4607
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.600 8.6007.900 33.800
13 6T 12 12T 12 

12 

Brianna Eldridge4647
Dream Xtreme

8.775 8.000 8.7258.200 33.700
12 13 11 10 13 

13 
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